UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
LR7XXYY                      Advance                                                   CMOS IC
www.unisonic.com.tw                           1 of 7
Copyright © 2017 Unisonic Technologies Co., Ltd QW-R102-068.b
LOW NOISE DUAL 300mA LDO
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC LR7XXYY series are highly accurate, Dual, low noise,
CMOS LDO voltage regulators. Performance features of the series

UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD               2 of 7
           www.unisonic.com.tw                                                                             QW-R102-068.b
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package Packing
LR7XXYYAL-S08-R LR7XXYYAG-S08-R SOP-8 Tape Reel
LR7XXYYAL-SH2-R LR7XXYYAG-SH2-R HSOP-8 Tape Reel
Note:  XXYY: Output Voltage, refer to Marking Information.
(1) R: Tape Reel
(2) S08: SOP-8, SH2: HSOP-8
(3) G: Halogen Free and Lead Free